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1997 NONPARTI SAN ELECTI ON - JACKSON COUNTY, ILLINO S
NOVEMBER 04, 1997
Summary Report: Press Report PRECI NCT

TOTAL PERCENT

TOTAL PRECI NCTS

PRECI NCTS COUNTED

TOTAL REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL BROMWN BALLOTS
TOTAL PURPLE BALLOTS
TOTAL RED BALLOTS

TOTAL BLACK BALLOTS
TOTAL ORANGE BALLOTS
TOTAL VALI D BALLOTS

TOTAL BALLOTS

TOTAL BLANK BALLOTS

COUNTY

64

64

39924

1138

702

766

1791

13

4410

4410

47

100.

11.

11.
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TOTAL PERCENT
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--- EDUCATI ONAL SERVI CE REGI ON (JACKSON) == === === =nmmmmmmmmaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaao

PRECI NCTS TO BE COUNTED

PRECI NCTS COUNTED

TOTAL BALLOTS CAST

REGI ONAL BOARD * VF 3

140 KATHERI NE TWENHAFEL

63

63

4281

3097

62.

87



141 REX A. EMERY 1829

--- EDUCATI ONAL SERVI CE REGI ON (UNI ON) == === ====-sccsmmmmmaaaaaaaaaaaaaaas

PRECI NCTS TO BE COUNTED 3
PRECI NCTS COUNTED 3
TOTAL BALLOTS CAST 129

REG ONAL BOARD * VF 3

140 BEN L. CAUBLE 77
141 LARRY M ZELL 72
142 BARBARA THROGVORTON 76

--- EDUCATI ONAL SERVI CE REGI ON ( FRANKLI N) == === ==nnmmamaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaas

PRECI NCTS TO BE COUNTED 1
PRECI NCTS COUNTED 1
TOTAL BALLOTS CAST 0

REG ONAL BOARD * VF 2

140 RAYMOND D. MANI S 0

- == MAKANDA TOWNSHI P = - = = = = = = = @ & & @ @@ @ ot f e e f ot e f i i i

PRECI NCTS TO BE COUNTED 4
PRECI NCTS COUNTED 4
TOTAL BALLOTS CAST 743

TAX RATE | NCREASE * PROP. * VF 1

176 YES 497

177 NO 188

--- DeSOTO COMMUNI TY CONSOLI DATED SCHOOL DI STRICT NO. 86 -----------------

PRECI NCTS TO BE COUNTED 2

37.13

34.22

32.00

33.78

72.55

27.45



PRECI NCTS COUNTED

TOTAL BALLOTS CAST

BOARD OF EDUCATION * VF 4
082 JACQUELI NE SCOLARI

083 D. RANDY TRUE

116

90

81 47.

1997 NONPARTI SAN ELECTI ON - JACKSON COUNTY, ILLINO S

NOVEMBER 04, 1997
Summary Report: Press Report PRECI NCT

TOTAL PERCENT

52.

63

37

PAGE 2

COUNTY

TOTAL PERCENT

--- G ANT CI TY CONSOLI DATED SCHOOL DI STRI CT NO. 130 == -========zz2z2222222222---

PRECI NCTS TO BE COUNTED

PRECI NCTS COUNTED

TOTAL BALLOTS CAST

BOARD OF EDUCATION * VF 4

082 TOM CORPORA

083 CHESTER JOHNSON

084 JI M SKI ERSCH

085 ANDREW T. LUMPE

086 GARY DRAKE

087 DEBRA PRI CE SARVELA

088 ROBERT S. BUFFI NGTON

--- UNITY PO NT COVMMUNI TY CONSOLI DATED SCHOOL DI STRI CT NO. 140

PRECI NCTS TO BE COUNTED

319

179

85

155

199

145

192

79

17.

14.

19.

14.

18.

31

.22

99

25

02

57

. 64



PRECI NCTS COUNTED

TOTAL BALLOTS CAST

BOARD OF EDUCATION * VF 3

082 ROXANNE CONLEY

083 PATSY R. JENSEN

084 PI ETER SCHM DT

085 JAMES L. LI NDSEY

086 ROBERT E. HAFEMAN

BOARD OF EDUCATI ON * UNEXPI RED 2-YR * VF 1

090 DI ANE KI NG

--- CARBONDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DI STRICT NO. 95

PRECI NCTS TO BE COUNTED

PRECI NCTS COUNTED

TOTAL BALLOTS CAST

BOARD OF EDUCATION * VF 4

082 KATHE ANN KLARE

083 MELVIN TURLEY

084 M LLI E McELHENY

085 THOVAS FURBY

086 M CHAEL CARR

087 GUY WEBER

088 MONI CA BELL

089 KAREN FREI TAG

--- HERRIN COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DI STRICT NO. 4

PRECI NCTS TO BE COUNTED

12

644

365

286

282

269

259

367

24.

19.

19.

18.

17.

100.

98

58

30

41

73

00

32

32

1568

597

385

1023

427

941

279

403

959

11.

20.

18.

91

. 68

40

.52

77

. 56

.04

.13



PRECI NCTS COUNTED

TOTAL BALLOTS CAST 0
BOARD OF EDUCATION * VF 4
102 BOB G. HARRI SON 0 0. 00
103 JAMES A. SN DER 0 0. 00
104 RODNEY D. SM TH 0 0. 00
105 SHAWN WHI TECOTTON 0 0. 00
106 JEANETTE SOLLAM 0 0. 00
107 CHRI'S NI ELSEN 0 0. 00
108 M CKEY (VI NSAVAGE) M:COVEN 0 0. 00
109 DI ANE HAMVANN 0 0. 00
110 DAYTON L. FRANKLI N 0 0. 00
1997 NONPARTI SAN ELECTI ON - JACKSON COUNTY, ILLINO S
NOVEMBER 04, 1997 PAGE 3
Summary Report: Press Report PRECI NCT COUNTY
TOTAL PERCENT TOTAL PERCENT
--- COBDEN UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 17 -------mmmmmmm oo e o e oo m oo oo
PRECI NCTS TO BE COUNTED 2
PRECI NCTS COUNTED 2
TOTAL BALLOTS CAST 1
BOARD OF EDUCATION * VF 4
101 CHARLES R. STEWART 1 25. 00
102 CRYSTAL L. CERNY 0 0. 00
103 BRI AN K. LUKES 1 25. 00



104

105

--- SHAWNEE COMVUNI TY UNI T SCHOOL DI STRICT NO. 84

RUTHI E SM TH

ALAN J. FLAMM

PRECI NCTS TO BE COUNTED

PRECI NCTS COUNTED

TOTAL

BOARD

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

--- CARBONDALE COMMUNITY HI GH SCHOOL DI STRI CT NO. 165

BALLOTS CAST

OF EDUCATION * VF 4

DEBBI E HI LEMAN

CHERYL A. DAVI S

ROBERT A. HENSON

BRENDA W\EBB

THERESA TAYLOR

ROLLIE "M TZY" MATLOCK

JEANNE E. HILL

Rl CHARD B. SCHAEFER

LARRY DEROSSETT

PRECI NCTS TO BE COUNTED

PRECI NCTS COUNTED

1

1

128

29

65

72

20

17

55

30

44

38

25.

25.

17.

19.

14.

11.

10.

00

00

. 84

57

46

.41

.59

86

.11

89

27

38

38



